AN TFbric

REERAE)

R 77 X

THAmH

NI RAT

B SCHIFbrid R %
TE 4 FR: 20254F B 4R B B4R T3 (QSZB-Z (H) -B25184 (CK) )

Tt o e J8

2025-06-27 13:30: 00

B RMY = F & (https://www. zeygov.cn) /AN THEM X EHE1735 H HAE2HE (KERF2WELD)

BERL B4 AR

A EE SR A R E
CARENEE ek g A

A6 = 37 ST AL A IR
R AR R AT IR
HTILATLN 77 97 4 45 1 A7 PR 8
HT LA AL B R BB A T IR B
T AT R L A A TR

A FAK A E G B A A TR ]

171

BARRM (Fr4m) (A, 0
53
55
55
55
60
60
55

60



